4” Round Cylinder
Surface, Cable or Stem Mount
New Construction / Non-IC
PRODUCT IMAGES
Standard Dimensions:
SPECIFICATIONS
Applications:
	• New Construction or Retrofit Cylinder used for Commercial or Architectural

Cat. #: ______________________________________________
See Page 3 for additional dimensioned Line Art
ORDERING EXAMPLE: C4R15L35KWHTST18  ORDERING INFORMATION
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2019 Helios Lighting •  All Rights Reserved •  For more information visit our website: www.heliosltg.com    	  	  	  	  	  	                Revision: 08/17/23
Aperture Output Kelvin Cylinder Color Function Dimming Mounting
C4R - 4” Round Cylinder
C4REMR – 4” Round
Cylinder with nano
inverter battery back up
and ceiling mounted test
switch
05L - 500 lumens
10L - 1000 lumens
15L - 1500 lumens
20L - 2000 lumens
25L - 2500 lumens
30K - 3000 Kelvin
35K - 3500 Kelvin
40K - 4000 Kelvin
WHT - White Paint
BLK - Black Paint
Blank - 70° Wide Beam
Downlight
MED - 50° Medium Beam
Downlight
NRW - 30° Narrow Beam
Downlight
SPT - 20° Spot Beam Downlight
WW - Lens Wall Wash
(not available with 2500
lumen)
Blank - 10%, 0-10V Dimming
DM1 - 0-10V, 1% Dimming
SURF - Surface
ST18 - 18” Stem
ST30- 30” Stem
ST42- 42” Stem
CBLE - 96” Adjustable
Cable w/ Cord
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
© 2019 Helios Lighting •  All Rights Reserved •  For more information visit our website: www.heliosltg.com    	  	  	  	  	  	                Revision: 08/17/23
BEAM SUMMARY
4R Wide Medium Narrow Spot
10L
Lumens 923 1086 1150 1213
CBCP 913 1505 4479 7282
Wattage 11 11 11 11
15L
Lumens 1450 1508 1606 1679
CBCP 1427 2099 6246 10033
Wattage 15 16 16 16
20L
Lumens 2027 2023 2155 2247
CBCP 1673 2818 8375 13657
Wattage 23 22 22 22
25L
Lumens 2513 2479 2639 2796
CBCP 3325 3439 10286 17053
Wattage 30 30 30 30
Beam